			;						
FORM	I PTO-1595						U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC		
TORIV	11-10-1595	R				:T	U.S. DEFARTMENT OF COMMERC		
			1022	57154	IVL I				
To th	Staas & Halsey e Honorable	Commissioner of Paten	ts and Tradem			attached orio	ginal documents or copy thereof.		
1.		of conveying party(ie						<u> 5</u>	
	1)	Takeshi FUKUMOI		Shigeha	ru KANEN	MOTO 3)	Nobuhiro MATSUMOTO	а <u>т</u>	
	4)	Takamasa MESAK			MAEHAF	RA 6)	Yuka KURIBAYASHI	25.0	
	7)	Michiko MATSUDA	(8	Kazuo A	MANO) 100	
2.	Name	and Address of rece	iving party(i	es):				11017 U.S. PTO	
		(E CORPORATION		AND			E MILERS ASSOCIATION	<u></u>	
		Sotokanda, Chiyoda	-ku				nachi, Chiyoda-ku,		
	Tokyo,	101-0021, Japan			T	okyo, 102	-0083, Japan		
3.	Nature	of conveyance:							
	X	Assignment			Merger				
		Security Agreemer	nt		Change o	f Name			
		Other:		100					
	Execu	tion Date(s): <u>Septe</u>	mber 24, 20	<u> 102</u>			10/16/02		
4.	Applica	ation number(s) or pa	atent numbe	er(s):			10/16/02		
		is document is being			ew applica	ation:			
	(a)	The execution date				ptember 2	<u>24, 2002</u>		
	(b)		Y EVALUA	TION MET	HOD AND) APPARA	ATUS FOR NON-BRAN RICE		
	OR This document is being filed after filing of the application:								
	(a)	Patent Application	No(s). /	. file	appiloatio ed	111	: or		
	(b)	Patent Application Patent No(s).	, issue	ed					
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:								
J.		S & HALSEY LLP	to whom co			et: 1579.			
	Attentio	on: <u>James D. Halse</u>	y, Jr.			·			
	700 El	eventh Street, N.W.,	Suite 500			1			
	Washir	ngton, D.C. 20001				10/	270501		
6.	Total n	umber of application	is and paten	nts involved	· 1	• • / •	J. 1000		
0.		·				- 1			
7.		ee (37 CFR 3.41)	(\$	40.00 per	Assignme	ent)			
	<u>X</u>	Enclosed Authorized to be ch	narged to de	nosit acco	unt				
		Admonzed to be cr	iargeu to de	sposit acco	uiit.				
8.	Depos	it Account No.: 19-3	935 (Any ι	ınderpaym	ent is auth	norized to	be charged to this Deposit Acc	count)	
	(Attach	duplicate copy of th	is page if pa	aying by de	eposit acc	ount)			
9.	Statement and signature.								
0.		To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached							
	copy is a true copy of the original document.								
				A.					
				- // 4		are to			
Jame	s D. Halse	ey, Jr., Reg. No. 22,	729	411			October 15, 2002		
		n Signing		Signat	tylre		Date		
					,	Total num	her of pages including cover a	haati S	
DO NOT	USE THIS SPA	ACE		-\-/		TOTAL NUM	ber of pages including cover s		
		·							

٤

PATENT REEL: 013391 FRAME: 0716

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))						
	SATAKI	E CORPORATION				
	4-7-2, Sotokanda, Cl	niyoda-ku, Tokyo, 10	1-0021 Japan			
	JAPAN RICE M	MILLERS ASSOCIATION				
	3-3-6, Kojimachi, Cl	niyoda-ku, Tokyo, 10	2-0083 Japan			
and t	transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and excluse of Invention)	sive right, title and interest to th				
	QUALITY EVALUATION METHOD	AND APPARATUS FOR NO	N-BRAN RICE			
	ing to International Patent Application PCT/Jes was executed on even date herewith or,		h application for Letters Patent of the United			
(a)	executed on	; (Insert date of execution	on of application, if not concurrent)			
(b)	filed on		y of STAAS & HALSEY, 700 Eleventh			
	Serial No/;		nton, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is nsert in (b) the specified data, when			
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the United States granted on said application and any continuation, division, renewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination application based thereon, for the full term or terms for which the said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and including any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinafter, "said application(s) and Letters Patent(s)"). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by said ASSIGNEE and without charge to but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable or expedient, for securing, maintaining and enforcing protection for said invention, including in the preparation and prosecution of said application(s) and the issuance of said Letters Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexamination, or public use proceeding, and in any litigation or other legal proceeding which may arise or be declared in relation to same, such acts to include but not be limited to executing all papers, including separate assignments and declarations, taking all rightful oaths, providing sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing evidence.						
IN	N WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inv	entor(s) has (have) affixed his/h	er/their signature(s).			
	(Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	(Date)	(Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))			
1 }	T. Furfamers	September 24, 2002	T. Hirakawa			
2)	Shigeharu KANEMOTO	September 24, 2002				
3)	Nobuhiro MATSUMOTO	September 24, 2002	J. J. Hirakawa			
4)	J. Mesafary Takamasa MESAKI	September 24, 200	D2 J.) Lirakana T. Hirakawa			
5)	Hiroyuki MAEHARA	September 24, 2002	T. Hirakawa			
6}	Yuka KURIBAYASHT	September 24, 200				

PATENT REEL: 013391 FRAME: 0717

7) _	M. Matsuda	Sepember 24, 2002	J dirafeana
8)	Michiko MATSUDA K, Amano	September 24, 2002	T. Hirakawa
_	Kazuo AMANO		T. Hirakawa
9) _			
10)			
11)			
12)			

RECORDED: 10/16/2002

PATENT REEL: 013391 FRAME: 0718